pd
o

Appendix Two: Co-operatives National Law Consultation

Submissions Received

O O |l N Ol Bl WIDN

T N T N T N B e I S B e e B N
AW NP Ol o N ool b wlNM RO

Individual/organisation Date received
Gayndah Packers Co-operative Association Ltd 10/2/2010
The Co-operative Federation of South Australia Inc. 17/2/2010
Dr Gary Oliver 22/2/2010
Chartered Secretaries Australia 24/2/2010
The Co-operative Federation of South Australia Inc. (2) 24/2/2010
Mattila Lawyers 24/2/2010
Co-operatives WA 26/2/1020
Co-operative Development Services Ltd 26/2/2010
Co-operatives Australia 26/2/2010
Ravensdown 26/2/2010
Co-operative Federation of NSW Ltd 26/2/2010
Adam Jones 26/2/2010
CPA Australia 26/2/2010
Mark Snell 26/2/2010
Namoi Cotton Co-operative Ltd 26/2/2010
ASIC 26/2/2010
Insolvency Practitioners Australia 26/2/2010
Price Waterhouse Coopers 2/3/2010
Co-operative Federation of Victoria Ltd 8/3/2010
Law Council of Australia 9/3/2010
Auditing and Assurance Standards Board 12/3/2010
Ministerial Council for Corporations 22/3/2010
Australian Government Treasury 23/3/2010
The Co-operative Federation of Queensland 29/4/2010


http://www.fairtrading.nsw.gov.au/pdfs/Cooperatives_and_associations/cooperatives/Coop_submission_Ravensdown.pdf

No.

| OB~ lW DN

On-line survey responses

Individual/organisation
Carolyn McCaoll
Tully Canegrowers Cooperative Ltd
Bruce Terry
Blundell’s Swamp Co-op Ltd
Tony Addison
Mark Snell

Date received
08/02/2010
09/02/2010
10/02/2010
23/02/2010
25/02/2010
26/02/2010



