## **Appendix Two:** *Co-operatives National Law* Consultation **Submissions Received**

No.	Individual/organisation	Date received
1	Gayndah Packers Co-operative Association Ltd	10/2/2010
2	The Co-operative Federation of South Australia Inc.	17/2/2010
3	Dr Gary Oliver	22/2/2010
4	Chartered Secretaries Australia	24/2/2010
5	The Co-operative Federation of South Australia Inc. (2)	24/2/2010
6	Mattila Lawyers	24/2/2010
7	Co-operatives WA	26/2/1020
8	Co-operative Development Services Ltd	26/2/2010
9	Co-operatives Australia	26/2/2010
10	Ravensdown	26/2/2010
11	Co-operative Federation of NSW Ltd	26/2/2010
12	Adam Jones	26/2/2010
13	CPA Australia	26/2/2010
14	Mark Snell	26/2/2010
15	Namoi Cotton Co-operative Ltd	26/2/2010
16	ASIC	26/2/2010
17	Insolvency Practitioners Australia	26/2/2010
18	Price Waterhouse Coopers	2/3/2010
19	Co-operative Federation of Victoria Ltd	8/3/2010
20	Law Council of Australia	9/3/2010
21	Auditing and Assurance Standards Board	12/3/2010
22	Ministerial Council for Corporations	22/3/2010
23	Australian Government Treasury	23/3/2010
24	The Co-operative Federation of Queensland	29/4/2010

## On-line survey responses

No.	Individual/organisation	Date received
1	Carolyn McColl	08/02/2010
2	Tully Canegrowers Cooperative Ltd	09/02/2010
3	Bruce Terry	10/02/2010
4	Blundell's Swamp Co-op Ltd	23/02/2010
5	Tony Addison	25/02/2010
6	Mark Snell	26/02/2010